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B 1 = A e k0=
7 1| aAgEs 49,000
7 B4 (L1 ) 5,000 54,000
8 7 BEHHE Y (FRWLE) 5,000 59,000
10 23 BEHHEY KR (FLE) 3,000 62,000
23 DR F R (FLE) 3,000 65,000
23 K i F IR (FLE) 3,000 68,000
23 TEEE T (FLR) 3,000 71,000
12 5 E4 €Clo:5c)) 10,000 81,000
17 TK#k 3,000 84,000
20 IIHA PRI Ik (BiRA) 5,000 89,000
REA B 2 89,002
2 4 IIHA P X Ik (BiRA) 5,000 94,002
14 REA B 2 94,004
22 TERERR (BiRA) 10,000 104,004
21 OIHA PRI (BiRD) 5,000 109,004
28 He5 8,499 117,503
3 21 E4 10,000 127,503
23 IINA PR Ik (BiRA) 5,000 132,503
23 1Ekk 10,000 142,503
28 E4 5,000 147,503
28 BFRER (BIRRL) 4,000 151,503
4 2 WS A~BEAR 20,000 131,503
3 K B EEEA 100,000 31,503
3 B A E Y 3,000 34,503
3 REBRE 3,000 37,503
3 AA YLy v L— T8 3,000 40,503
5 ¥ -y Ivak (BIRRAD) 10,000 50,503
5 FHA X Ok (BiRA) 20,000 70,503
6 hN¥FHH A5k (BiRD) 3,000 73,503
6 FRUTFY /3 (BIRA) 20,000 93,503
6 7o ITY bakk (BiRD) 3,000 96,503
6 A Y gl 3 (BiRA) 300,000 396,503
6 NHIF Ok (BiRD) 30,000 426,503
7 S/ EEEN (25ES) 100,000 326,503
8 HH X7 ¥k (BiRA) 20,000 346,503
8 HhTTY Rk (BIRA) 10,000 356,503
8 FHhLTRAhAH (BiRA) 10,000 366,503
8 i T (BIRA) 200,000 566,503
8 7753 akk (BiRA) 10,000 576,503
10 FINAER 100,000 676,503




11 AT TR (BIRA) 2,000 678,503
11 TShT LA Ok (BIRRA) 30,000 708,503
13 NK7H& 10,000 718,503
13 REFRIFE AR (BiRA) 30,000 748,503
14 I I A Ok (BIRA) 3,000 751,503
15 BEREF (BIRRA) 10,000 761,503
15 HyuRaAFL I o5 (BIRA) 10,000 771,503
18 HoRoA F I Uk (BiRA) 8,000 779,503
20 WKE 1 E28AFNR 432,000 347,503
20 IIHA P X Ik (BiRA) 5,000 352,503
21 4/ 9 TIT 4K (BIRD) 5,000 357,503
23 IR v BB 50,000 307,503
25 NY R = A Ok (BIRRA) 5,000 312,503
27 K B EEA 100,000 212,503
27 A4/ Tayak (BIRD) 5,000 217,503
5 10 ERRRT 75 (BiRA) 10,000 227,503
16 FEHIF IR (BiRD) 3,000 230,503
16 kS ZIE: 3 (BiRA) 2,000 232,503
20 OIHA PRI (BiRD) 5,000 237,503
24 NY R = A Tk (BiRA) 5,000 242,503
30 Ao A<H1¥iE (BiRD) 3,000 245,503
30 TEERIY A BRAR (iR 3,000 248,503
6 17 BHEEH (BIRR) 7,000 255,503
21 IIHA PR Ik (iR 5,000 260,503
24 IVIFTY Ok (BIRR) 18,000 278,503
30k HpiRM S 278,503
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